WOMEN’S' SOCCER' RECORD BOOK
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TEAM RECORDS

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Broughton 9 1992-present

CONSECUTIVE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Broughton 4 1998-2001
White Oak 4 2006-2009
CONSECUTIVE WINS

Wheatmore 49 3/1/22-5/30/23
Union Academy 48 3/16/18-3/17/21
W.A. Hough 32 3/5/2012--3/27/13
T.C. Roberson 28 2008
Green Hope 28 2013-Feb.2014
Raleigh Broughton 27 1998-1999
Wilson Fike 26 2006
A.C. Reynolds 26 Feb.24-May 24,2014
Wheatmore 25 2022
Green Hope 25 2012
Greensboro Page 24 1984-86
Raleigh Broughton 21 1999-2000
Washington 21 2014

CONSECUTIVE UNBEATEN
Raleigh Broughton 81 1999-2002
Raleigh Leesville Road 61 2008-2010

Wheatmore 49
Union Academy 48
Greensboro Grimsley 44

3/1/22-5/30/23
3/16/18-3/17/21
1981-1983

MOST GOALS (SEASON)

Wheatmore 203 2023
Wheatmore 195 2022
East Forsyth 185 1988

MOST GOALS (GAME)

Myers Park 26 2001
East Forsyth 22 1987
Grimsley 22 1988

MOST GOALS PER GAME
East Forsyth 8.05 1988
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MOST SHUTOUTS (SEASON)

T.C. Roberson 25
Charlotte Catholic 23
Broughton 23
Broughton 22
Ledford 22
Northeast Guilford 22
West Stokes 22
High Point Central 21
W.A. Hough 21
Carrboro 20
Grimsley 20
T.C. Roberson 20
T.C. Roberson 20
Broughton 20
Broughton 20
Broughton 20
CONSECUTIVE SHUTOUTS
High Point Central 21
Northeast Guilford 19
Union Academy 19
T.C. Roberson 18
Greensboro Page 17
Dixon 17

FEWEST GOALS ALLOWED (SEASON)
Chapel Hill 2
Carrboro
Hickory
Sanderson
High Point Central
White Oak
Grimsley
Dixon
Ledford
Charlotte Catholic
Charlotte Catholic
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FEWEST GOALS ALLOWED PER GAME

Carrboro 0.09
Hickory 0.11
High Point Central 0.13
Charlotte Catholic 0.14
White Oak 0.14
Charlotte Catholic 0.15
Ledford 0.16
East Forysth 0.17
Grimsley 0.19
Apex 0.19

2008
2002
2001
1999
2002
2002
2014
1998
2014
2015
1990
2005
2006
1992
1995
2005

1998
2002
2014
2006
1987-1989
2002

2018
2015
2015
1991
1998
2009
1990
2002
2002
2002
2000

2015
2015
1998
2000
2009
2002
2002
1988
1990
2002
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T9)

T19)

T47)

AJaylah Yates (Seventy-First)
Katie Tucker (Myers Park)

Abby Connolly (East Davidson)
Jennifer Carpenter (Smithfield-Selma)
Sarah Foster (Southern Guilford)
Tandy Banks (White Oak)

Alyssa McCray (Seventy-First)
Dixie Ramirez (Southern Wayne)
Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)
Natalie Bowman (Wheatmore)
Abby Connolly (East Davidson)
Corinne Denham (Farmville Central)
Madison Harkay (Spring Creek)
Callie Creech (Jack Britt)

Heather Deans (Wilson Fike )
Leigh Murray (East Forsyth)
Ashton Oliver (Western Alamance)
Alyssa McCray (Seventy-First)
Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)
Taylor Carper (Southwest Onslow)
Kenzie Flynn (Manteo)

Corinne Denham (Farmville Central)
AJaylah Yates (Seventy-First)
Madison Morgan (C.B. Aycock)
Abby Connolly (East Davidson)
Jada Simpson (Northeastern)
Anna Morgan (Smoky Mountain)
Peyton Black (Atkins)

Isabel Pearce (Woods Charter)
Robin Pollard (West Johnston)
Robin Pollard (West Johnston)
Sarah Bland (Rocky Mount)
Haleigh Stockpole (Overhills)
Paige Harrington (Albemarle)
Charlotte Harris (Myers Park)
Elizabeth Spencer (Fike)

Sarah Foster (Southern Guilford)
Julie Law (Parkwood)

Jami Dickerson (Roanoke Rapids)
Sarah Winslow (Wilson Fike)
Alyssa McCray (Seventy-First)
Beth Batchelor (Washington )
Cheyenne Warrick (Charles B. Aycock)
Cheyenne Warrick (Charles B. Aycock)
Abby Connolly (East Davidson)
Abby Connolly (East Davidson)
Abby Connolly (East Davidson)
Abby Connolly (East Davidson)
Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Zoe Susi (Wilkes Central)

Eliza Rich (Lake Norman Charter)
Taylor Carper (Southwest Onslow)
Taylor Carper (Southwest Onslow)
Marianne Maxon (West Henderson)
Olivia Clark (South Columbus)
Olivia Clark (South Columbus)

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS
GOALS (GAME)

vs. Douglas Byrd, April 4, 2022 (W 15-0)

vs. Garinger, March 22,2001

vs. Thomasville, April 5 2023 (9-0)

vs. Hillside, 1999 (12-0)

vs. Dudley, April 6,2000

vs. Currituck, May 17,2006 (13-1)

vs. E.E. Smith, March 27,2013 (9-0)

vs. North Lenoir, March 12, 2015 (9-0)

vs. Thomasville, April 25, 2024 (W 15-0)

vs. Eastern Randolph, March 20, 2024 (W 9-0)
vs. South Davidson, May 1, 2023 W (9-0)

vs. Greene Central, March 29, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. River Mill Academy, May 11, 2016 (W 11-2)
vs. E.E. Smith, March 15, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. Northeastern 1990 (9-0)

vs. Winston-Salem Carver, 1989

vs. Eastern Guilford, April 27, 2005 (9-2)

vs. Westover, 2010 (Seventy-First 11-1)

vs. Southwestern Randolph, May 2, 2024 (W 9-0)
vs. Lincoln Charter, May 13, 2024 (W 8-0)

vs. East Davidson, March 16, 2023 (W9-1)

vs. North Lenoir, May 10, 2022 (W9-1)

vs. John A. Holmes, March 30, 2022 (W 10-1)
vs. West Craven, May 11, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. St. Pauls, March 7, 2022 (W 11-0)

vs. North Lenoir, March 16, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. North Rowan, March 30, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. Albemarle School (NC), March 3, 2022 (W 8-2)
vs. North Henderson, May 2, 2017 (W 9-0)

vs. River Mill Academy, March 11, 2016 (W 9-4)
vs. Kestrel Heights, March 14, 2016 (W 9-0)
vs. Rolesville, May 3, 2016 (W 10-1)

vs. Smithfield-Selma, March 15, 2016 (W 10-5)
vs. Northern Nash, April 27,2016 (W 13-4)

vs. Seventy-First, March 18, 2016 (Overhills 10-2)
vs. Jordan-Matthews, May 5, 2004

vs. West Charlotte, March 27, 2001

vs. Kinston, 1999 playoffs (10-1)

vs. Randleman, May 5, 2000

vs. Forest Hills, 2000

vs. Southern Vance (and two others), 2003

vs. Greensboro Smith, May 17, 2003 (10-2)

vs. Fayetteville Westover, April 7, 2011 (10-0)
2011

vs. Southern Wayne, March 30, 2011 (14-0)
vs. North Lenoir, March 9, 2012 (10-0)

vs. Lexington, April 17 2023 (9-0)

vs. Thomasville, May 3 2023 (12-0)

vs. North Rowan, March 27 2023 (10-0)

vs. North Forsyth, February 27 2023 (9-0)

vs. Southwestern Randolph, April 9, 2024 (W 9-0)
vs. Trinity, March 13, 2024 (W 7-1

vs. East Davidson, March 4, 2024 (W 9-0)

vs. Providence Grove, May 11, 2022 (W 9-0)
vs. Uwharrie Charter, May 2, 2023 (W 9-0)

vs. Madison, May 7, 2022 (W 11-1)

vs. Concord, May 9, 2022 (W10-0)

vs. James Kenan, March 15, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. Pender, April 20, 2022 (W 8-0)

vs. Erwin, March 25, 2022 (W 8-0)

vs. East Columbus, March 30, 2022 (W 10-1)
vs. West Brunswick, May 11, 2022 (W 8-0)
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T100)

Lauren Smith (Rockingham County)
Abby Sherrill (Terry Sanford)
Abby Connolly (East Davidson)
Abby Connolly (East Davidson)
Jada Simpson (Northeastern)
Mazie Helpman (Swain County)
Ainsley Norr (Hoggard)

Bailey Rinehart (John A. Holmes)
Anna Morgan (Smoky Mountain)
Paola Sevilla (Union)

Paola Sevilla (Union)

Paola Sevilla (Union)

Laurynn Ansted (Southern Lee)

Deisi Garlaza Hernandez (SW Randolph)

Isabel Pearce (Woods Charter) ]
Madison Hinson (Whiteville)

Caleigh MacKinnon (Union Academy)
Robin Pollard (West Johnston)

Robin Pollard (West Johnston)

Sarah Bland (Rocky Mount)

Haleigh Stockpole (Overhills)
Haleigh Stockpole (Overhills)

Sarah Foster (Southern Guilford)
Christy Timbers (Morganton Freedom)
Julie Law (Parkwood) vs. Shelby, 1999
Jodie Roberts (Monroe)

Maggie Petty (Wilson Hunt)

Kathleen Cook (West Stanly)

Ashley Wahl (Union Pines)

Ginny Farris (Wilson Fike)

Cheyenne Warrick (Charles B. Aycock)
Cheyenne Warrick (Charles B. Aycock)
Alyssa McCray (Seventy-First)
Morgan Sandy (D.H. Conley)

Alex Myers (Central Davidson)

Katie Yeomans (Croatan)

Mara Loonen (West Stokes)

Abby Connolly (East Davidson)

Abby Connolly (East Davidson)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Summer Bowman (Wheatmore)

Zoe Susi (Wilkes Central)

Zoe Susi (Wilkes Central)

Taylor Carper (Southwest Onslow)
Taylor Carper (Southwest Onslow)
Zuleyma Jimenez (Forest Hills)
Marianne Maxon (West Henderson)
Leyla Noronha (Woods Charter)
Leyla Noronha (Woods Charter)
Maya McDonald (East Bladen)

Maya McDonald (East Bladen)
Corinne Denham (Farmville Central)
Lauren Smith (Rockingham County)
Mariah Polk (Hunt)

Lauryn Taylor (J.H. Rose)
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INDIVIDUAL RECORDS

vs. Ben L. Smith, March 22, 2022 (W 11-1)
vs. E.E. Smith, March 28, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. Thomasville, April 11, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. South Davidson, May 2, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. Hertford County, April 6, 2022 (W 7-1)
vs. Hayesville, May 2, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. New Hanover, 2021

vs. Pasquotank, March 26,2021 (W 8-0)

vs. North Henderson, April 4, 2017 (W 7-0)
vs. West Bladen, March 15, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. Lakewood, March 1, 2016 (W 6-4)

vs. West Bladen, April 12, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. Scotland, February 29, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. Providence Grove, March 17

vs. River Mill Academy, April 27,2016 (W 13-0)
vs. North Duplin, May 11, 2016 (W 10-1)

vs. Avery County, May 13, 2016 (W 10-1)

vs. Rolesville, March 14, 2016 (W 10-1)

vs. Southeast Raleigh, April 18, 2016 (W 10-1)
vs. Beddingfield, March 16,2016 (W 9-0)
vs. South View, March 8, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. E.E. Smith, April 26,2016 (W 9-0)

vs. Reidsville , May 5, 1999

vs. West Iredell, 1994

vs. Shelby, 1999

vs. Mt. Pleasant, April 30th, 2001 (7-0)

vs. Elizabeth City Northeastern, 1990

vs. Forest Hills, April 5, 2001

vs. North Moore, March 26, 2003

s. Harnett Central, May 8, 2003

vs. South Johnston, March 13,2012 (7-2)

s. Southern Wayne, April 5, 2012 (9-0)

vs. Westover, March 14, 2013 (6-0

vs. Eastern Wayne, April 1, 2014 (9-3)

vs. Southern Guilford, April 28,2014 (10-1)
vs. First Flight, May 16, 2014 (Croatan 9-0)
vs. Davidson Day School, Mar. 21, 2004 (W. Stokes 7-4)
vs. Lexiington, March 20, 2023 (9-0)

vs. South Davidson, April 3, 2023 (9-0)

vs. Mount Pleasant, May 16, 2024 (W 9-0)
vs. Uwharrie Charter, April 10, 2024 (W 6-1)
vs. Eastern Randolph, April 24, 2024 (W 9-0)
vs. SW Randolph, April 4, 2022 (W 8-1)

vs. Trinity, April 20, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. Southeast Guilford, March 9, 2023 (W 10-1)
vs. Eastern Randolph, May 2, 2023 (W 14-0)
vs. Randleman, April 25,2022 (W 10-1)

vs. Gray Stone Day, April 28,2022 (W11-1)
vs. Providence Grove, April 17,2023 (W10-1)
vs. West Wilkes, March 12, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. Alexander Central, March 13, 22 (W 9-0)
vs. South Lenoir, April 1, 2022 (W 8-0)

vs. James Kenan, April 8, 2022 (W 8-0)

vs. Monroe, April 13, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. Franklin, May 9, 2022 (W 9-3)

vs. Chatham Charter, April 25, 2022 (W 9-0)
vs. Clover Garden, May 2, 2022 (W 9-1)

vs. Hobbton, March 15,2022 (W 9-1)

vs. Whiteville, March 25, 2022 (W 5-2)

vs. SW Edgecombe, April 5, 2022 (W 9-0)

vs. Northeast Guilford, April 6, 2022 (W 9-0)
vs. C.B. Aycock, March 15,2022 (W 9-0)

vs. John A. Holmes, March 7, 2022 (W 10-1)
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INDIVIDUAL RECORDS

GOALS (GAME)
Viridiana Tapia (Red Springs)
Viridiana Tapia (Red Springs)
Viridiana Tapia (Red Springs)
Alexa Wojnovich (Carrboro
Mia Shelley (Whiteville)
Mia Shelley (Whiteville)
Jaquelin Rodriguez (East Montgomery)
Sabrina Bologna (Jay M. Robinson)
Laurynn Ansted (Southern Lee)
Laurynn Ansted (Southern Lee)
Lexi Mercer (Rosewood)
Carolina Solis (Corinth Holders
Rebekah Beal (Northern Nash)
Rebekah Beal (Northern Nash)
Rebekah Beal (Northern Nash)
[sabel Pearce (Woods Charter)
Madison Hinson (Whiteville)
Caleigh MacKinnon (Union Academy)
Caleigh MacKinnon (Union Academy)
Caleigh MacKinnon (Union Academy)
Virginia Dellinger (Kings Mountain)
Virginia Dellinger (Kings Mountain)
Virginia Dellinger (Kings Mountain)
Robin Pollard (West Johnston)
Sarah Bland (Rocky Mount)
Haleigh Stockpole (Overhills)
Haleigh Stockpole (Overhills)
Haleigh Stockpole (Overhills)
Haleigh Stockpole (Overhills)
Jennifer Laughridge (Wilson Hunt)
Julie Law (Parkwood)
Julie Law (Parkwood)
Paige Harrington (Albemarle)
Stephanie Rose (White Oak)
Kebrina Keys (Ashe County)
Christian Heggie (Washington)
Warner Little (Washington)

vs. West Bladen, March 9, 2016 (W 11-2)

vs. West Bladen, March 2, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. East Columbus, March 16, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. Jordan-Matthews, April 6, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. South Columbus, May 4, 2016 (W 9-0)

s. East Columbus, April 4, 2016 (W 14-0)

vs. Chatham Central, April 18,2016 (W 12-3)

vs. East Rowan, April 29, 2016 (W 10-1)

vs. Douglas Byrd, April 6, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. Westover, April 20, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. James Kenan, March 15, 2016 (W 5-2)

vs. Lee County, March 4, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. Nash Central, April 5,2016 (W 8-1)

vs. Beddingfield, March 8, 2016 (W 8-0)

vs. Louisburg, April 7, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. Kestrel Heights, May 11, 2016 (W 9-0)

vs. Red Springs, April 20, 2016 (W 9-0)

(Union Academy) vs. Queens Grant, April 27, 2016 (W 9-0)
(Union Academy) vs. Albemarle, April 13, 2016 (W 9-0)
(Union Academy) vs. Albemarle, May 2, 2016 (W 9-0)
(Kings Mountain) vs. Stuart Cramer, April 28, 2016 (W 9-1)
(Kings Mountain) vs. Stuart Cramer, April 27, 2016 (W 9-0)
(Kings Mountain) vs. Erwin, May 10, 2016 (W 7-0)

(West Johnston) vs. East Wake, March 21, 2016 (W 7-0)
(Rocky Mount) vs. Bunn, March 9, 2016 (W 9-1)

(Overhills) vs. E.E. Smith, March 24, 2016 (W 10-0)
(Overhills) vs. Cape Fear, April 12, 2016 (W 5-3)
(Overhills) vs. Seventy-First, April 19,2016 (W 8-3)
(Overhills) vs. South View, April 8, 2016 (W 9-0)

(Wilson Hunt) vs. Wilson Fike, 1997

(Parkwood) vs. West Stanly, 2000

(Parkwood) vs. Mount Pleasant, 2000

four times in 2004

(White Oak) vs. Western Guilford, 2009 (regional final, 8-0)
(Ashe County) vs. Starmount, March 8, 2012

(Washington) vs. Northeastern, April 11, 2014 (Washington 9-0)
(Washington) vs. North Johnston, April 21, 2015 (Washington 8-2)

ottt UlTUloulolTolololololol ol ool ol ol
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T14)

16)
T17)

19)
T20)

22)
T23)
T25)

T28)

T30)

T35)

T39)

43)
T45)

Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)
Isabel Pearce (Woods Charter)
Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)
Sarah Winslow (Wilson Fike)
Jane Cline (Charlotte Catholic)

Katie Andreski (Wilkes Central), 2006

Sarah Winslow (Wilson Fike), 2003
Abby Connolly (East Davidson)
Kim Currie (Lumberton), 2006
Emma Hackney (Clover Garden)

96
80
77
76
75
74
72
70
70
69

Jennifer Laughridge (Wilson Hunt), 199868

Paige Harrington (Albemarle), 2004
Cheyenne Warrick (Charles B. Aycock)
Julie Law (Parkwood)

Kaitlyn Eckert (Knightdale)

Caleigh MacKinnon (Union Academy)
Zoe Susi (Wilkes Central)

Cheyenne Warrick (Charles B. Aycock)
Haleigh Stockpole (Overhills)

Helen Summerell (West Iredell)
Carolyn Lindsay (South View)

Sarah Bland (Rocky Mount)

Eliza Rich (Lake Norman Charter)
Jennifer LaPlante (White Oak)

Jami Dickerson (Roanoke Rapids)
Jodi Barber (White Oak)

Robin Pollard (West Johnston)

Leah Drawdy (Cuthbertson)

Sarah Bland (Rocky Mount)

Taylor Carper (Southwest Onslow)
Zuleyma Jimenez (Forest Hills)
Marianne Maxon (West Henderson)
Whitney Sikes (Gastonia Forestview)
Emily Truelove (Cleveland)

Virginia Dellinger (Kings Mountain)
Stephanie Rose (White Oak)

Carolyn Lindsay (South View)
Whitney Berry (Hibriten)

Caleigh MacKinnon (Union Academy)
Kerry Hughes (Charlotte Catholic)
Elizabeth Spencer (Fike)

Julie Law (Parkwood)

Christian Heggie (Washington)

Christy Timbers (Morganton Freedom)

Whitney Sikes (Gastonia Forestview)
Julie Law (Parkwood)
Morgan Goff (Triton)

68
68
67
67
65
64

2023
2016
2022
2006
2013
2006
2003
2023
2006
2022
1998
2004
2012
2000
2010
2016
2022
2011
2016
2018
2001
2016
2022
1994
2003
2012
2016
2011
2016
2022
2022
2022
2001
2013
2016
2009
2002
2003
2015
1998
1999
1998
2014
1994
2000
1998
2014

T48)

T55)

T63)

T70)

T75)

T80)

T83)

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS
GOALS (SEASON)

Amanda Knapp (Franklinton)
Anna Morgan (Smoky Mountain)
Alaina Capps (Clinton)

Stephanie Rose (White Oak)
Carolyn Lindsay (South View)
Hilary McKay (Asheville)

Leigh Murray (East Forsyth)
Olivia Clark (South Columbus)
Leyla Noronha (Woods Charter)
Madison Hinson (Whiteville)
Stephanie Rose (White Oak)
Tandy Banks (White Oak)

Tracy Broadwell (Wilson Hunt)
Leigh Murray (East Forsyth)
Ramey Kerns (Kings Mountain)
Amanda Knapp (Franklinton)
Isabel Pearce (Woods Charter)
Stephanie Rose (White Oak)
Ashley Bowman (West Stokes)
Kelly Whitaker (Southwest Guilford)
Jill Barrett (Western Alamance)
Leigh Murray (East Forsyth)
Madison Hinson (Whiteville)
Haven Stanley (Lake Norman Charter)
Lindsey Deaver (Kings Mountain)
Rebekah Beal (Northern Nash)

Jill Hayes (Swansboro)

Carolyn Lindsay (South View)
Stephanie Rose (White Oak)
Christy Timbers (Freedom)

Tracy Broadwell (Wilson Hunt)
Whitney Berry (Hibriten)

Isabel Pearce (Woods Charter)
Ashley Weidlich (Tuscola)

Sarah Foster (Southern Guilford)
Carolina Solis (Corinth Holders)
Johanna Morales (North Johnston)
Grace Smith (South Point)

Kiera Stephan (Franklin Academy)
Isabel Pearce (Woods Charter)
Megan McCallister (A.C. Reynolds)
Elizabeth McLeod (Pine Forest)

48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45

2009
2017
2016
2007
2003
2000
1987
2022
2022
2016
2009
2007
2001
1988
2008
2008
2016
2008
2004
2002
1998
1989
2014
2022
2016
2016
1999
2000
2006
1996
2000
2005
2016
2016
2000
2016
2022
2022
2016
2014
2014
1997
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Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore)

Isabel Pearce (Woods Charter)
Carolyn Lindsay (South View)
Sarah Winslow (Wilson Fike)
Stephanie Rose (White Oak)
Jessica Baity (Forbush)

Julie Law (Parkwood)

Zoe Susi (Wilkes Central)

Whitney Berry (Hibriten)

Jane Cline (Charlotte Catholic)
Paige Harrington (Albemarle)
Jennifer Laughridge (Wilson Hunt)
Caleigh MacKinnon (Union Academy)
Katie Andreski (Wilkes Central)
Leigh Murray (East Forsyth)

Tracy Broadwell (Wilson Hunt)
Amanda Knapp (Franklinton)
Kerry Hughes (Charlotte Catholic)
Christy Timbers (Morganton Freedom)
Hillary McKay (Asheville)
Elizabeth Spencer (Wilson Fike)
Summer Bowman (Wheatmore)

GOALS (CAREER)

277
226
217
214
203
197
195
189
188
181
180
180
176
172
169
168
165
161
158
155
152
132

2021-2024
2013-2016
2000-2003
2003-06
2006-09
2008-11
1997-2000
2019-2022
2002-05
2010-13
2001-2004
1995-1998
2015-2018
2003-2006
1986-89
1998-2001
2007-2010
1995-98
1993-96
1999-2002
1996-99
2021-2023

(29, 77,96, 75)
(48,62,56,51)

(72,17, 49, 76)
(47,51, 49, 56)

(37,35, 40, 68)
(20, 55, 65, 36)
(19,51,50,49)

(27,49, 51, 38)

(33,51,38,33)

<
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INDIVIDUAL RECORDS
GOALS BY GRADE LEVEL

GOALS AS A FRESHMAN GOALS AS A JUNIOR
1) Sarah Winslow (Fike) 72 2003 1) Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore) 96 2023
2) Zuleyma Jimenez (Forest Hills) 57 2022 2) Abby Connolly (East Davidson) 70 2023
3) Anna Morgan (Smoky Mountain) 51 2017 1) Cheyenne Warrick (Charles B. Aycock) 68 2012
T4) Lindsey Deaver (Kings Mountain) 48 2016 2) Caleigh MacKinnon (Union Academy) 65 2016
T4) Carolyn Lindsay (South View) 48 2000 3) Helen Summerell (West Iredell) 62 2018
6) Stephanie Rose (White Oak) 47 2006 4) Sarah Bland (Rocky Mount) 61 2016
7) Isabel Pearce (Woods Charter) 45 2014 T5) Jami Dickerson (Roanoke Rapids) 59 2003
8) Whitney Berry (Hibriten) 44 2002 T5) Robin Pollard (West Johnston) 59 2016
7) Sarah Bland (Rocky Mount) 58 2016
GOALS AS A SOPHMORE T8) Virginia Dellinger (Kings Mountain) 56 2016
1) Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore) 77 2022 T8) Carolyn Lindsay (South View) 56 2002
2) Cheyenne Warrick (Charles B. Aycock) 64 2011 10) Julie Law 55 1998
3) Haleigh Stockpole (Overhills) 63 2016 11) Whitney Sikes 52 2000
4) Carolyn Lindsay (South View) 62 2001
T5) Taylor Carper (Southwest Onslow) 57 2022 GOALS AS A SENIOR
T5) Marianne Maxon (West Henderson) 57 2022 1) Sarah Winslow (Fike) 76 2006
7) Whitney Berry (Hibriten) 56 2003 T2) Ellie Garrison (Wheatmore) 75 2024
8) Caleigh MacKinnon (Union Academy) 55 2015 2) Jane Cline (Charlotte Catholic) 75 2013
9) Christy Timbers (Freedom) 53 1996 3) Katie Andreski (Wilkes Central) 74 2006
4) Emma Hackney (Clover Garden) 69 2022
T5) Jennifer Laughridge (Hunt) 68 1998
T5) Paige Harrington (Albemarle) 68 2004
ASSISTS (GAME)
1) Leigh Murray (East Forsyth) 10 (East Forsyth vs. Winston-Salem Carver), 1989
SAVES (SEASON) AS.SISTS (SEASON)
1) Kenna Martin, Douglas Byrd 517 2006 1) Sarah Brown (Union Academy) 53 2018
) g y .
2) Lauren Weisensel, East Rowan 367 2017 2) Lelgh.Murray (East Forsyth) 48 1989
3) Aislyn Shoffner, Northeast Guilford 354 2017 3) Natalie Bowman (Wheatmore) 38 2023
T4)  Abby Nelson, North Henderson 325 2012 ASSISTS (CAREER)
T4) Mollie Moore, East Henderson 325 2022 1) Leigh Murray (East Forsyth) 153 1986-1989
6) Lauren Weisensel, East Rowan 324 2016 MOST SHUTOUTS (SEASON)
7) Ryley Corriher, West Rowan 319 2017 1) Frances Deschenes (Charlotte Catholic) 23 2002
8) Rachel Wilson, Southern Guilford 297 2001 T2) Carly Field (Ledford) 22 2002
9) Sidney Sullivan, Northern Nash 286 2022 T2 KatyHorner (Northeast Guilford) 22 2002
10) Anna Thompson, Nash Central 284 2016 %% ]Lal;kl\llzlcl)gzz;osrtgiig Chapel Hill) ;; 58(1)2
11) Kenna Martin, Douglas Byrd 273 2005 T5) Mia Speckman (Grimsley) 20 1990
12) Lizzy Ross, Richlands 266 2022 T5) Emma White (T.C. Roberson) 20 2005
T13) Callie Majors, Western Guilford 262 2022 T5) Chiara Coppin (Union Academy) 20 2018
T13)  Mallory Chaulklin, Providence Grove 262 2016 T8) Mandi Tinsley (High Point Central) 19 1998
15) Rachel Wilson, Southern Guilford 258 2002 T8) Emma White (T.C. Roberson) 19 2006
T16)  Alexandria Williams, Westover 252 2016 ?g) E\F‘Wa&/‘/l}“{‘tle (T.g. RObeArSO(‘;) 13 58(1):
T16) Lindsay Deuble, East Carteret 252 2001 ng Enllviia Ali ig’g EWr;ls()hI:n Ctint;mY) 19 2014
T18) Rilee Hyatt, North Johnston 238 2022 v 8
T18) Natalie Capone, A.L. Brown 238 2016 1) Frances Deschenzlso(z:lasrll-loli;o(glt-fslo(lg)‘nﬂzn) 73 2002-05
20) ~ Abigail Bumgarner 233 2024 ) Jackie 0’Connor (East Chapel Hill) 70 2007-10
T21)  Cheyanne Hunter, South Rowan 230 2022 5 Sarah Fishburn (T.C. Roberson) 67 1996-99
T21) Moesha Smith, E.E. Smith 230 2016 4) Liz Nail (West Stokes) 61 2013-16
23) Ailia Halpern, Mount Airy 224 2016 5) Emma White (T.C. Roberson) 58 2003-06
24) Rachel Wilson, Southern Guilford 221 2000 6) Jessamyn Weis (Asheville) 54 2004-07
25) Hailey Jackson, East Duplin 217 2016 7) Tilden Schneider (Watauga) 52 2001-04
26)  Rachel Wilson, Southern Guilford 213 1999 g% {(er}n}ilfe;FoljvlezD@ I“;de“/ L. Norman) e oo
. risha rFarker 1Xon -
27) Anna Parks, East Wilkes _ 212 2016 4, Beth Hicks (East Forsyth) 42 1986-89,
T28)  Anastazia Peterson, Northeast Guilford 210 2022 11 Catherine Johnson (Hunt) 38 1995-98
T28) Nicole Hanselman, Central Davidson 210 1998
MOST CONSECUTIVE SHUTOUTS
T1 Mandi Tinsley (High Point Central 19 1998
. SAVES (CAREER) Tlg Katy Horner %/l\l(ortgheast Guilford) ) 19 2002
1) Kenna Martin (DOUglaS Byrd) 1133 T1) Alivia McKelvy (Union Academy) 19 2014
2) Rachel Wilson (Southern Guilford) 989 T4) Kelly Hobbs, (Page) 17 1987-1988
3) Nicole Hanselman (Central Davidson) 809 T4) Krisha Parker (Dixon) 17 2002
SAVES (GAME)
T1) Rachel Wilson Southern Guilford 46 2002
T1) Kenna Martin, Douglas Byrd 46 (vs. Richmond), March 8, 2006
T3) Aislyn Shoffner, Northeast Guilford 43 (vs. Southeast Guilford), March 23, 2017
T3) Shana Pendergrast, Greensboro Dudley 43 March 30, 1999 vs Eastern Alamance
5) Nicole Hanselman, Central Davidson 40 1998

6) Katie Jones (South Johnston) 38 vs. Garner, 2000



1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

YEAR
1994
1995
1996
1997

WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONS

Greensboro Page
Greensboro Page
Greensboro Page
Raleigh Millbrook
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Sanderson
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley

4A

Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Charlotte Providence

OPEN CLASSIFICATION

PLAY WENT TO TWO CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1994

1A/2A/3A
Ragsdale

Southwest Guilford

Ragsdale

Southwest Guilford

PLAY WENT TO THREE CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1998

4A 3A 1A/2A
1998 Raleigh Broughton East Chapel Hill High Point Central
1999 Raleigh Broughton Ragsdale High Point Central
2000 Raleigh Broughton East Chapel Hill Richlands
2001 Raleigh Broughton Southwest Guilford Richlands
2002 Greensboro Grimsley Southwest Guilford Charlotte Catholic
2003 Raleigh Broughton White Oak Charlotte Catholic
2004 Greensboro Grimsley East Chapel Hill Western Guilford
2005 Raleigh Broughton Ragsdale Western Guilford
2006 Raleigh Broughton White Oak Swansboro

PLAY WENT TO FOUR CLASSIFICATIONS IN 2007

4A 3A 2A 1A
2007 Apex White Oak Cardinal Gibbons Raleigh Charter
2008 Leesville Road White Oak First Flight Dixon
2009 Leesville Road White Oak Swansboro Polk County
2010 North Mecklenburg Marvin Ridge Swansboro Southwest Onslow
2011 Leesville Road Chartlotte Catholic Cuthbertson Central Academy
2012 W.A. Hough White Oak Carrboro Southwest Onslow
2013 Green Hope Cardinal Gibbons Swansboro Lake Norman Charter
2014 W.A. Hough Chapel Hill West Stokes Community School of Davidson
2015 Panther Creek A.C. Reynolds Carrboro Raleigh Charter
2016 Providence Weddington Carrboro Community School of Davidson
2017 West Forsyth Weddington Carrboro Franklin Academy
2018 Fuquay-Varina Chapel Hill First Flight Union Academy
2019 Heritage East Chapel Hill Carrboro Union Academy
2020 SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)
2021 Myers Park Cox Mill Lake Norman Charter Community School of Davidson
2022 Cardinal Gibbons Lake Norman Charter Wheatmore Christ the King
2023 Ardrey Kell Eastern Alamance Manteo Christ the King
2024 Marvin Ridge Jacksonville Seaforth Christ the King



m WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES m

OPEN CLASSIFICATION

YEAR
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

YEAR
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

YEAR
1994
1995
1996
1997

SITE

Fetzer Field, Chapel Hill
Method Road, Raleigh

Simeon Stadium, High Point
Memorial Stadium, Burlington
Sanderson, Raleigh

North Forsyth, Winston-Salem
Broughton, Raleigh

Jamieson Stadium, Greensboro

CHAMPION
Page

Page

Page
Millbrook
Grimsley
Sanderson
Broughton
Grimsley

_ RN WN D

4

RUNNER-UP
Millbrook
Millbrook
Grimsley
Page
Sanderson
North Forsyth
Grimsley
Sanderson

PLAY WENT TO TWO CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1994

SITE

Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State

SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)

Jamieson Stadium, Grimsley HS
WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary
UNCG Soccer Stadium

Mecklenburg County SportsPlex

SITE

Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh

4A CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPION RUNNER-UP
Grimsley 2 Broughton
Broughton 3 Grimsley
Grimsley 2 Broughton
Providence 2 Broughton
Broughton 2 Page
Broughton 3 Grimsley
Broughton 1 Grimsley
Broughton 3 Providence
Grimsley 2 Apex
Broughton 2 Grimsley
Grimsley 2 Broughton
Broughton 4 Mount Tabor
Broughton 1 Providence
Apex 2 Weddington
Leesville Road 3 Ardrey Kell
Leesville Road 1 Ardrey Kell
North Mecklenburg 2 Hoggard
Leesville Road 3 Ardrey Kell
W.A. Hough 2 Green Hope
Green Hope 2 W.A. Hough
W.A. Hough 1 Panther Creek
Panther Creek 2 Providence
Providence 2 Middle Creek
West Forsyth 4 Cardinal Gibbons
Fuquay-Varina 1 Myers Park
Heritage 1 Pinecrest
Myers Park 2 Pinecrest
Cardinal Gibbons 1 Ardrey Kell
Ardrey Kell 3 Ashley
Marvin Ridge 2 Ashley

1A/2A/3A CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPION RUNNER-UP
Ragsdale 3 Southwest Guilford
Southwest Guilford 6 High Point Central
Ragsdale 3 T.C.Roberson
Southwest Guilford 1 Charlotte Catholic

PO R OO OoOOoONN
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m WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES m

YEAR
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2021
2022
2023

2024

YEAR
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

YEAR
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

PLAY WENT TO THREE CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1998

SITE

Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary
Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

2020 SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)

Jamieson Stadium, Grimsley HS
WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary
UNCG Soccer Stadium

Mecklenburg County SportsPlex

SITE

Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

3A CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPION
East Chapel Hill
Ragsdale
East Chapel Hill
Southwest Guilford
Southwest Guilford
White Oak
East Chapel Hill
Ragsdale
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
Marvin Ridge
Charlotte Catholic
White Oak
Cardinal Gibbons
Chapel Hill
A.C. Reynolds
Weddington
Weddington
Chapel Hill
East Chapel Hill

NP NNNNWNNR USSR WD DBADNWSA WD W

Cox Mill 1
Lake Norman Charter 2
Eastern Alamance 4

Jacksonville 0

1A/2A CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPION
High Point Central
High Point Central
Richlands
Richlands
Charlotte Catholic
Charlotte Catholic
Western Guilford
Western Guilford
Swansboro

TN N D R W W R

RUNNER-UP

T.C. Roberson
Fuquay-Varina
Asheville

T.C. Roberson

T.C. Roberson

T.C. Roberson
Parkwood

White Oak
Southwest Guilford
Charlotte Catholic
T.C. Roberson
Kings Mountain
Cardinal Gibbons
Cardinal Gibbons
Charlotte Catholic
St. Stephens
Weddington
Swansboro
Jacksonville
Corinth Holders
Cox Mill

T.C. Roberson

Chapel Hill
Eastern Alamance
South Point

South Point

RUNNER-UP
Eastern Alamance
Swansboro

High Point Central
Parkwood
Western Guilford
Richlands
Hibriten
Charlotte Catholic
Wilkes Central

PLAY WENT TO FOUR CLASSIFICATIONS IN 2007

SITE

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State

2A CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPION
Cardinal Gibbons
First Flight
Swansboro
Swansboro
Cuthbertson
Carrboro
Swansboro
West Stokes
Carrboro
Carrboro
Carrboro
First Flight
Carrboro

PO WRNNWNNNDNDN =

SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)

RUNNER-UP
Shelby
Forbush
Forbush
Forbush
Carrboro
Cuthbertson
South Iredell
Washington
Forbush
Forbush
West Stokes

CORRRRORRPROOCONRRERERRERNRLRORN
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Lake Norman Charter 1
Lake Norman Charter 1
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WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES

2021 Jamieson Stadium, Grimsley HS Lake Norman Charter 5 Carrboro

0
2022 WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary Wheatmore 4 Clinton 1
2023 UNCG Soccer Stadium Manteo 5 Wheatmore 3
2024 Mecklenburg County SportsPlex Seaforth 0 Pine Lake Prep 0 6-5 PK
1A CHAMPIONSHIPS
YEAR SITE CHAMPION RUNNER-UP
2007 SAS Soccer Park, Cary Raleigh Charter 3 Bishop McGuinness 0
2008 Paul Derr Stadium, NC State Dixon 1 Polk County 0
2009 Paul Derr Stadium, NC State Polk County 1 Raleigh Charter 0
2010 Paul Derr Stadium, NC State Southwest Onslow 2 Avery County 0
2011 WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary Central Academy 1 Southwest Onslow 0
2012 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Southwest Onslow 2 Thomas Jefferson 0
2013 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Lake Norman Charter 6 Raleigh Charter 3 OT
2014 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Comm. S. of Davidson 2 East Carteret 1 PK
2015 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Raleigh Charter 2 Bishop McGuinness 1
2016 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Comm. S. of Davidson 5 Franklin Academy 1
2017 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Franklin Academy 3 Comm. S. of Davidson 3 4-3 PK
2018 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Union Academy 6 Franklin Academy 1
2019 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Union Academy 2 Franklin Academy 1 SV-0T
2020 SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)
2021 Jamieson Stadium, Grimsley HS ~ Comm. S. of Davidson 6 Franklin Academy 0
2022 WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary Christ the King 3 Woods Charter 0
2023 UNCG Soccer Stadium Christ the King 1 Woods Charter 0
2024 Mecklenburg County SportsPlex Christ the King 5 Woods Charter 0



Year

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Year
1994
1995
1996
1997

WOMEN’S SOCCER CHAMPION, COACH, MVP

Open and 4A
State Champion Record Coach Conference
Page 15-2-1 Zack Osborne Metro
Page 18-2 Zack Osborne Metro
Page 19-1 Zack Osborne Metro
Millbrook 19-0 Danny Wilkins Cap Five
Grimsley 20-1 Herk DeGraw Central Piedmont
Sanderson 18-0-1 Doug Benton Cap Five
Broughton 22-1-1 Izzy Hernandez  Cap Five
Grimsley 17-1-2 Herk DeGraw Metro
Grimsley 20-1-1 Herk DeGraw Metro
Broughton 22-2-3 Izzy Hernandez  Cap Seven
Grimsley 21-1-1 Herk DeGraw Metro
Providence 23-1 Geoffrey Huntley Southwestern
Broughton 25-0-1 Izzy Hernandez  Cap Seven
Broughton 30-1 Izzy Hernandez  Cap Eight
Broughton 25-0-2 Izzy Hernandez  Cap Eight
Broughton 26-0-2 Izzy Hernandez  Cap Nine
Grimsley 19-1 Herk DeGraw Metro
Broughton 22-0-2 Izzy Hernandez  Cap Nine
Grimsley 20-1 Herk DeGraw Metro
Broughton 23-1-2 Izzy Hernandez  Cap Nine
Broughton 26-0-1 Izzy Hernandez  Cap Seven
Apex 26-0-2 Kevin Todd Tri-Eight
Leesville Road 24-2 Paul Dinkenor Cap Seven
Leesville Road 22-0-3 Paul Dinkenor Cap Seven
North Mecklenburg  21-3-2 Neil Roberts [-Meck
Leesville Road 24-1-1 Paul Dinkenor Cap Eight
W.A. Hough 26-0-1 David Smith [-Meck
Green Hope 28-0 Bobby Peterson  Tri Nine
W.A. Hough 25-0-2 David Smith MeCKa
Panther Creek 20-0-2 David Grant Southwest Wake
Providence 25-1-1 Nathan Williams Southwestern
West Forsyth 26-1-1 Scott Bilton Central Piedmont
Fuquay-Varina 18-4-2 Nick Acosta South Wake
Heritage 20-3 Scott Sloan Northern
SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)
Myers Park 18-0-1 Bucky McCarley  Southwestern
Cardinal Gibbons 16-6-2 Brian Morgan Cap Six
Ardrey Kell 25-3-1 Kim Montgomery South Meck
Marvin Ridge 15-4-5 Jenna Borrelli Southern Carolina

1A/ 2A/ 3A
State Champion Record Coach Conference
Ragsdale 19-1-3 Brien Braswell Mid Piedmont
Southwest Guilford  25-2-1 Caroline Coberth Mid State
Ragsdale 23-3 Brien Braswell Mid Piedmont
Southwest Guilford 24-1 Chris Glover Mid State

MVP

Paula Shelton, Page

Kelly Lineweaver, Page

Jill Adams, Page

Crystal Myers, Millbrook
Kim Woodell, Grimsley
Ashley Riggs, Sanderson

Lyn Metzger, Broughton
Wendy Ennis, Grimsley
Allison Wahl, Grimsley

Kara Marschalk, Broughton
Laurie Benson, Grimsley
Michelle Snage, Providence
Erin Edmundson, Broughton
Brynn Hardman, Broughton
Andrea Hinshaw, Broughton
Andrea Hinshaw, Broughton
Anna Betton, Grimsley
Molly Skinner, Broughton
Anna Rodenbough, Grimsely
Casey Nogueira, Broughton
Casey Nogueira, Broughton
Jennifer Partenheimer, Apex
Nitang Jones, Leesville Road
Erika Lenns, Leesville Road
Emily Rusk, North Mecklenburg
Rachel Hunter, Leesville Road
Sarah Moon, Hough

Alexis Shaffer, Green Hope
Courtney Carroll, Hough
Meredith Hamby, Panther Creek
Molly McGarry, Providence
Riley Terry, West Forsyth
Amaya Gill, Fuquay-Varina
Braelyn Francher, Heritage

Caileen Almeida, Myers Park
Rhian Lawrence, Car. Gibbons
Ally Casey, Ardrey Kell

Isabella Zicchinolfi, Marvin Ridge

MVP

Siri Mullinax, Ragsdale

Rebecca Byrd, Southwest Guilford
Sarah Judy, Ragsdale

Kelly Allison, Southwest Guilford



Year
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Year
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

Year
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

WOMEN’S SOCCER CHAMPION, COACH, MVP

3A

State Champion
East Chapel Hill
Ragsdale

East Chapel Hill
Southwest Guilford
Southwest Guilford
White Oak

East Chapel Hill
Ragsdale

White Oak

White Oak

White Oak

White Oak
Marvin Ridge
Charlotte Catholic
White Oak
Cardinal Gibbons
Chapel Hill

A.C. Reynolds
Weddington
Weddington
Chapel Hill

East Chapel Hill

Record
24-1-2
22-2-3
17-1-2
24-3
23-6
24-0-1
26-2-1
20-3-1
21-2-1
27-1
21-1-1
22-0
24-0
22-2-3
22-2-2
22-2-1
23-1
24-4
24-0-1
22-2
19-1-1
20-2-2

Coach

Jim Wain

Brien Braswell
Lisa O’'Brien
Mike Fitzpatrick
Mike Fitzpatrick
Buddy Carroll
Mark Kadlecik
Brien Braswell
Buddy Carroll
Buddy Carroll
Buddy Carroll
Buddy Carroll
Ray Fumo

Gary Hoilett
Buddy Carroll
Michele Miller
Ron Benson
Patrick Gladys
Powell Williams
Powell Williams
Jason Curtis
Austin Collins

Conference
Triad

Tri County

Triad

Piedmont Triad
Piedmont Triad
Mideastern

Five County
Tri-County
Mideastern
Mideastern
Mideastern
Mideastern
Southern Carolina
MEGA Seven
Coastal

Carolina Six

Big Eight
Mountain Athletic
Southern Carolina
Southern Carolina
Big Eight

Big Eight

SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)

Cox Mill

Lake Norman Charter
Eastern Alanance
Jacksonville

State Champion
High Point Central
High Point Central
Richlands
Richlands
Charlotte Catholic
Charlotte Catholic
Western Guilford
Western Guilford
Swansboro

State Champion
Cardinal Gibbons
First Flight
Swansboro
Swansboro
Cuthbertson
Carrboro
Swansboro
West Stokes
Carrboro
Carrboro
Carrboro

First Flight
Carrboro

18-0-1
26-1-0
20-0-1
21-1-4

Record
21-1-1
19-3-3
18-3-1
18-3-1
23-2-1
21-0-3
19-2
18-4
23-1-1

Record
21-4-2
22-2
23-1-3
22-4-1
26-2
21-1-2
23-5-1
25-
21
21

2
0
1
21-1

1
-0-1
-1-2
-1-2
-2-1
18-1-2

Adam Henry South Piedmont
Jason Reichert South Piedmont
Bob Webber Central
Amanda Pelch Big East

1A/2A
Coach Conference
David Upchurch  Central Carolina
David Upchurch  Central Carolina
PJ. McManus East Central
Robert McManus East Central
Gary Hoilett Rocky River
Gary Hoilett Rocky River
George Kennedy North State
George Kennedy North State
Derick Jenkins East Central

2A

Coach Conference
Michelle Miller Mid-State
Mark Cross Northeastern Coastal
Doug Kidd East Central
Doug Kidd East Central
Nelson Garner Rocky River
Robin Bulleri Carolina 12
Doug Kidd East Central
Chris Manley W. Piedmont Ath.

Jared Drexler
Jared Drexler
Jared Drexler
Juan Ramirez
Jared Drexler

Mid-State

Mid-State 2A
Mid-State 2A
Northeastern Coastal
Mid-State 2A

SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)

MVP

Bethany Shewmaker; East Chapel Hill
Jordan Allison, Ragsdale

Bethany Shewmaker; East Chapel Hill
Kelly Whitaker, SW Guilford

Kelly Whitaker, SW Guilford
Lauran Meadows, White Oak
Sterling Smith, East Chapel Hill
Erin Hamilton, Ragsdale

Tandy Banks, White Oak

Tandy Banks, White Oak
Stephanie Rose, White Oak
Stephanie Rose, White Oak

Toni Lashley, Marvin Ridge

Jane Cline, Charlotte Catholic

Jodi Barber, White Oak

Christine Gibbons, Cardinal Gibbons
Alex Kimball, Chapel Hill

Dallas Warren, A.C. Reynolds
Remi Roberts, Weddington
Morgan Macia, Weddington
Maddie Reiter, Chapel Hill

Sophia Coon, East Chapel Hill

Jesse Dean, Cox Mill

Eliza Rich, Lake Norman Charter
Molly Midderich, E. Alamance
Reagan Donnelly, Jacksonville

MVP

Lee Culp, High Point Central

Jenni Tinsley, High Point Central
Patrice Drone, Richlands

Dana Henderson, Richlands
Christine Liberto, Charlotte Catholic
Courtney Tighe, Charlotte Catholic
Marcy Laliberty, Western Guilford
Kayleigh Bouchillon, Western Guilford
Samantha Dunn, Swansboro

MVP

Lindsey Byrd, Cardinal Gibbons
Kristina Argiroff, First Flight
Alana Soetaert, Swansboro
Alana Soetaert, Swansboro
Leah Drawdy, Cuthbertson
Kylie Tawney, Carrboro
Tylor Ring, Swansboro
Taylor Hopper, West Stokes
Miah Araba, Carrboro

Alexa Wojnovich, Carrboro
Grace Nanney, Carrboro
Nicole York, First Flight
Navia Mosley, Carrboro



WOMEN’S SOCCER CHAMPION, COACH, MVP

Lake Norman Charter 19-0-0 David Crutchfield South Fork 2A Asha Means, Lake Norman Charter
2022 Wheatmore 25-0-0 Ricky Maness Piedmont Athletic Summer Bowman, Wheatmore
2023 Manteo 25-0-2 Ralph Cleaver Northeastern Coastal ~ Kenzie Flynn, Manteo
2024 Seaforth 25-1-1 Giovanni Vianna Mid-Carolina 1A/2A Katherine Leonard, Seaforth

1A

Year State Champion Record Coach Conference mvP
2007 Raleigh Charter 19-2-3 John Kinney Mid-State Camille Morgan, Raleigh Charter
2008 Dixon 16-2-2 Kevin Hicks Coastal Plains Jaime Edens, Dixon
2009 Polk County 20-6 Lennox Charles = Western Highlands Anna Trakas, Polk County
2010 Southwest Onslow 15-2-2 John Sweeney Coastal Plains Samantha Williams, SW Onslow
2011 Central Academy 20-4-1 Jay Niessner Rocky River Lindsey Kurtz, Central Academy
2012 Southwest Onslow 15-5-2 John Sweeney Coastal Plains Taylor Marley, Southwest Onslow
2013 Lake Norman Charter 19-3-3 Justin Valenti Southern Piedmont Erin Iknayan, Lake Norman Charter
2014 C.S. of Davidson 19-0 Chad Solomonson Southern Piedmont Madison Good, C.S. of Davidson
2015 Raleigh Charter 20-0-1 Steven Grosso North Central Ath. Grace Nipp, Raleigh Charter
2016 C.S. of Davidson 23-0-2 Chad Solomonson Southern Piedmont Julia Grainda, C.S. of Davidson
2017 Franklin Academy 23-2 Kambyl Borries  North Central Ath. Anna Krussow, Franklin Academy
2018 Union Academy 25-1 Vic Johnson PAC 7 Caleigh McKinnon, Union Academy
2019 Union Academy 22-0 Vic Johnson PAC 7 Sarah Brown, Union Academy
2020 SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)
2021 C.S. of Davidson 18-0-0 Lee Ennis PAC 7 Michaela Deas, C.S. of Davidson
2022 Christ the King 18-2-0 Bob Dubiel Catawba Shores Riley Milligan, Christ the King
2023 Christ the King 17-2-3 Bob Dubiel Catawba Shores Riley Milligan, Christ the King
2024 Christ the King 19-3-0 Bob Dubiel Catawba Shores Brianna Pacholski, Christ the King



@ WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS @

THROUGH 2024 CHAMPIONSHIP

SCHOOL

APP W L PCT. LAST APP SCHOOL APP W L PCT. LAST APP

Apex 2 1 1 0.500 2007 Middle Creek 1 0 1 0.000 2016
Ardrey Kell 5 1 4 0.200 2023 Millbrook 3 1 2 0.333 1989
Asheville 1 0 1 0.000 2011 Mount Tabor 1 0 1 0.000 2005
Avery County 1 0 1 0.000 2010 Myers Park 2 1 1 0.500 2021
Ashley 2 0 2 0.000 2024 North Forsyth 1 0 1 0.000 1991
Bishop McGuinness 2 0 2 0.000 2015 North Mecklenburg 1 1 0 1.000 2010
Broughton 13 9 4 0.692 2006 Page 5 3 2 0.600 1998
Carrboro 7 5 2 0.714 2021 Panther Creek 2 1 1 0.500 2015
Cardinal Gibbons 6 3 3 0.500 2022 Parkwood 2 0 2 0.000 2004
Central Academy 1 1 0 1.000 2011 Pine Lake Prep 1 0 1 0.000 2024
Charlotte Catholic 7 3 4 0.429 2012 Pinecrest 2 0 2 0.000 2021
Chapel Hill 3 2 1 0.667 2021 Polk County 2 1 1 0.500 2009
Christ the King 3 3 0 1.000 2024 Providence 5 2 3 0.400 2016
Clinton 1 0 1 0.000 2022 Raleigh Charter 4 2 2 0.500 2015
Community School of Davidson4 3 1 0.750 2021 Ragsdale 4 4 0 1.000 2005
Corinth Holders 1 0 1 0.000 2017 Reynolds, A.C. 1 1 0 1.000 2015
Cox Mill 2 1 1 0.500 2021 Richlands 3 2 1 0.667 2003
Cuthbertson 2 1 1 0.500 2012 Roberson, T.C. 7 0o 7 0.000 2019
Dixon 1 1 0 1.000 2008 St. Stephens 1 0 1 0.000 2013
East Carteret 1 0 1 0.000 2014 Sanderson 3 1 2 0.333 1993
East Chapel Hill 4 4 0 1.000 2019 Seaforth 1 1 0 1.000 2024
Eastern Alamance 3 1 2 0.333 2023 Shelby 1 0 1 0.000 2007
First Flight 2 2 0 1.000 2018 South Iredell 1 0 1 0.000 2013
Forbush 5 0 5 0.000 2016 South Point 2 0 2 0.000 2024
Franklin Academy 5 1 4 0.200 2021 Southwest Guilford 6 4 2 0.667 2006
Fuquay-Varina 2 1 1 0.500 2018 Southwest Onslow 3 2 1 0.667 2012
Green Hope 2 1 1 0.500 2013 Swansboro 7 4 3 0.571 2015
Grimsley 12 6 6 0.500 2004 Union Academy 2 2 0 1.000 2019
Heritage 1 1 0 1.000 2019 Washington 1 0 1 0.000 2014
Hibriten 1 0 1 0.000 2004 Weddington 4 2 2 0.500 2017
High Point Central 4 2 2 0.500 2000 West Forsyth 1 1 0 1.000 2017
Hoggard 1 0 1 0.000 2010 West Stokes 2 1 1 0.500 2017
Hough 3 2 1 0.667 2014 Western Guilford 3 2 1 0.667 2005
Jacksonville 2 1 1 0.500 2024 Wheatmore 2 1 1 0.500 2023
Jefferson, Thomas 1 0 1 0.000 2012 White Oak 7 6 1 0.857 2012
Kings Mountain 1 0 1 0.000 2009 Wilkes Central 1 0 1 0.000 2006
Lake Norman Charter 5 3 2 0.600 2022 Woods Charter 3 0 3 0.000 2024
Leesville Road 3 3 0 1.000 2011

Manteo 1 1 0 1.000 2023

Marvin Ridge 2 2 0 1.000 2024



School
Albemarle
Alexander Central
Alleghany
Andrews
Andrews, TW.
Apex

Apex Friendship
Ardrey Kell
Ascend Leadership
Ashbrook

Ashe Central
Ashe County
Asheboro
Asheville
Ashley

Atkins

Athens Drive
Avery County
Aycock, C.B.
Bandys

Bartlett Yancey
Bear Grass Charter
Beddingfield
Berry Academy
Bessemer City
Bethany

Bishop McGuinness
Blue Ridge
Bradford Prep
Brevard

Britt, Jack
Broughton
Brown, A.L.
Bunn

Bunker Hill
Burns

Butler

Camden

Cape Fear

Cape Hatteras
Card. Gibbons
Carrboro

Carolina International

Carson, Jesse
Carver

Cary

Cedar Ridge
Central Academy
Cent. Cabarrus
Central Davidson
Chapel Hill
Charlotte Catholic
Chase

Chatham Central

App.
14
13
5
1
9
30
6
18
1
15
1
15
17
30
11
9
22
21
21
13
11
5
19
3
1
2
18
2
4
20
8
30
5
12
2
11
8
13
11
11
17
16
1
9
2
20
12
15
16
17
36
32
3
7
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THROUGH 2024 CHAMPIONSHIP

Pct.

0.333
0.188
0.167
0.500
0.357
0.574
0.400
0.730
0.000
0.348
0.000
0.400
0.370
0.595
0.593
0.357
0.511
0.364
0.160
0.222
0.353
0.444
0.240
0.000
0.000
0.333
0.695
0.000
0.429
0.355
0.000
0.798
0.167
0.077
0.000
0.421
0.636
0.350
0.267
0.000
0.813
0.841
0.000
0.182
0.000
0.310
0.294
0.615
0.333
0.320
0.634
0.734
0.000
0.222

Last

2017
2024
2023
2003
2012
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
1999
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2017
2024
2024
2012
2017
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2023
2018
2019
2017
2022
2019
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2022
2023
2022
2024
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2014
2017

School

Chatham Charter
Cherokee
Cherryville

Christ the King
Clayton21
Cleveland

Clinton 17

Clover Garden

C.S. Davidson
Concord

Conley, D.H
Corinth Holders
Cornerstone Charter
Corvian Community
Cox Mill

Crest

Croatan

Cramer, Stuart
Currituck
Cuthbertson
Davie County
Dixon

Draughn

Durham Arts

East Bladen

East Burke

East Carteret

East Chapel Hill
East Columbus
East Davidson
East Duplin

East Forsyth

East Gaston

East Henderson
East Lincoln

East Mecklenburg
East Montgomery
East Rutherford
East Surry

East Wake

East Wake Academy
East Wilkes
Eastern Guilford
Eastern Alamance
Eastern Randolph
Eastern Wayne
ENC School for Deaf
Edenton Holmes
Elkin

Enka

Enloe

Eno River Academy
Erwin

Excelsior Classical

11

15
13
21

19
14

25

23
17
14
13
27
12
20
17
31
11

20

22
14

10
14

20

18

16

15
10

w
0
1
1
21

21
7
17
4
33
1
13
13
4
2
30
6
33
2
14
35
0
35
3
15
12
5
30
58
3
13
9
40
6
1
24
12
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WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS RECORDS

Pct.
0.000
0.143
0.125
0.955
2021
0.368
2024
0.571
0.825
0.250
0.464
0.542
0.571
0.400
0.682
0.316
0.611
0.200
0.424
0.729
0.000
0.593
0.429
0.395
0.414
0.263
0.698
0.716
0.200
0.394
0.346
0.563
0.353
0.143
0.545
0.353
0.263
0.111
0.438
0.000
0.444
0.125
0.471
0.548
0.333
0.280
0.000
0.000
0.448
0.348
0.474
0.625
0.000
0.000

Last

2024
2024
2016
2024

2024

2024
2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2019
2024
2024
2019
2024
2024
2019
2024
2024
2009
2024
2015
2024
1986
2015
2024
2024
2024
2024
2016
2024



WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS RECORDS

THROUGH 2024 CHAMPIONSHIP

School App. W L Pct. Last School App. W L Pct. Last
Fike 36 41 36 0.532 2024  Jefferson, Thomas 14 23 14 0.622 2024
Falls Lake Academy 3 6 3 0.667 2024 Jordan 28 16 28 0.364 2024
Farmville Central 5 2 5 0.286 2024  Jordan-Matthews 18 8 18 0.308 2024
First Flight 18 40 16 0.714 2024 Kenan, James 10 2 10 0.167 2024
Foard, Fred T 15 11 15 0.423 2024  Kestrel Heights 3 2 3 0.400 2016
Forbush 25 54 25 0.684 2024  Kings Mountain 20 20 20 0.500 2024
Forest Hills 14 9 14 0.391 2024  Kinston 14 1 14 0.067 2017
Forestview 24 13 24 0.351 2024  Knightdale 10 4 10 0.286 2017
Franklin 15 11 15 0.423 2024  Lake Norman 22 43 22 0.662 2024
Franklin Academy 11 37 10 0.787 2024  Lake Norman Charter 12 41 9 0.820 2024
Franklinton 16 9 16 0.360 2024  Lakewood 9 3 9 0.250 2024
Freedom 18 5 18 0.217 2024 Laney 23 21 23 0.477 2024
Fuquay-Varina 19 26 18 0.591 2024  Langtree Charter 1 0 1 0.000 2022
Garner 13 4 13 0.235 2019 Ledford 21 9 21 0.300 2024
Gates County 1 0 1 0.000 2007  Lee County 6 2 6 0.250 2024
Glenn 5 5 2 0.714 2015 Leesville Road 28 61 25 0.709 2024
Goldsboro 9 3 9 0.250 2024 Lejeune 19 15 19 0.441 2024
Granville Central 9 4 9 0.308 2024  Lexington 8 0 8 0.000 2022
Graham 2 0 2 0.000 2022  Lincoln Charter 12 12 12 0.500 2024
Grays Creek 20 8 20 0.286 2024  Lincolnton 12 3 12 0.200 2023
Gray Stone Day 17 18 17 0.514 2024  Louisburg 6 0 6 0.000 2017
Green Hope 18 32 17 0.653 2021  Lumberton 15 7 15 0.318 2017
Green Level 3 1 3 0.250 2024  Madison 25 17 25 0.405 2024
Greene Central 1 0 1 0.000 2018 Maiden 9 0 9 0.000 2024
Grimsley 36 83 30 0.735 2024  Mallard Creek 14 6 14 0.300 2023
Harding 16 5 16 0.238 2013 Manteo 25 32 24 0.571 2024
Harnett Central 16 3 16 0.158 2024  Marvin Ridge 16 44 14 0.759 2024
Havelock 19 6 19 0.240 2018  McDowell 9 1 9 0.100 2015
Hayesville 3 0 3 0.000 2022  McMichael 10 0 10 0.000 2024
Henderson County 2 0 2 0.000 2023  Middle Creek 9 15 9 0.625 2024
Henderson Vance 2 1 2 0.333 1990 Midway 11 11 11 0.500 2023
Hendersonville 22 37 22 0.627 2024  Millbrook 21 33 20 0.623 2024
Heritage 9 17 8 0.680 2024  Mitchell 4 0 4 0.000 2018
Hertford County 7 0 3 0.000 2013 Monroe 4 0 4 0.000 2009
Hibriten 23 36 23 0.610 2024  Mooresville 27 17 27 0.386 2024
Hickory 28 32 28 0.533 2024  Morehead 10 1 10 0.091 2015
Hickory Ridge 16 13 16 0.448 2024  Mount Airy 9 10 9 0.526 2024
High Point Central 17 33 15 0.688 2007  Mount Pleasant 13 3 13 0.188 2024
Highlands 20 8 20 0.286 2024  Mount Tabor 32 26 32 0.448 2024
Highland Tech 12 4 12 0.250 2024  Mountain Heritage 3 1 3 0.250 2024
Hobbton 13 11 13 0.458 2024  Mountain Island Chart 7 12 7 0.632 2024
Hoggard 31 73 31 0.702 2024  Murphy 8 2 8 0.200 2024
Hoke 9 1 9 0.100 2014  Myers Park 34 59 33 0.641 2024
Holmes 17 5 17 0.227 2024  NCSSM (Durham) 19 19 19 0.500 2024
Holly Springs 17 19 16 0.543 2024  NCSSM (Morganton) 1 1 1 0.500 2024
Hopewell 17 4 17 0.190 2024  NC Leadership Acad 3 2 3 0.400 2024
Hough 13 38 11 0.776 2024  Nash Central 10 2 10 0.167 2024
Hunt 36 38 36 0.514 2024  Neuse Charter 10 9 10 0.474 2024
Huss, Hunter 4 0 4 0.000 2014 New Bern 29 30 29 0.508 2023
Independence 7 2 7 0.222 2023 New Hanover 18 19 18 0.514 2023
Jack Britt 12 3 12 0.200 2023  Newton-Conover 15 12 15 0.444 2024
Jacksonville 29 73 28 0.723 2024  North Brunswick 10 0 10 0.000 2019
James Kenan 6 2 6 0.250 2017  North Buncombe 14 4 14 0.222 2024
Jones Senior 1 0 1 0.000 2024  North Davidson 17 13 17 0.433 2024



School

North Duplin
North Forsyth
North Gaston
North Henderson
North Iredell

North Johnston
North Lenoir

North Lincoln
North Mecklenburg
Northside-Pinetown

App.
7
9
2
9
19
17
8
12
25
1

Northside (Jacksonville) 6

North Moore
North Pitt

North Rowan
North Stanly
North Stokes
North Surry

North Wilkes
Northeast Guilford
Northeastern
Northern Durham
Northern Guilford
Northern Nash
Northern Vance
Northwest Cabarrus
Northwest Guilford
Northwood

Oak Grove
Olympic

Orange

Overhills

Owen, C. D.

Oxford Preparatory
Page

Panther Creek
Parkland
Parkwood
Pasquotank
Patton

Pender
Perquimans
Piedmont

Piedmont Community

Pine Forest
Pine Lake Prep
Pinecrest
Pisgah

Polk County
Porter Ridge
Princeton
Providence
Providence Grove
Queens Grant
Ragsdale

15
7
5
16
6
3
1
21
11
22
15
17
9
18
29
23
4
15
11
10
15
5
33
12
2
23
4
8
11
3
13
6
20
10
29
7
27
18
17
29
4
9
28
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Pct.

0.000
0.471
0.000
0.357
0.208
0.190
0.385
0.200
0.547
0.000
0.455
0.400
0.125
0.000
0.385
0.143
0.000
0.000
0.523
0.154
0.241
0.659
0.292
0.182
0.250
0.567
0.574
0.333
0.250
0.214
0.091
0.464
0.000
0.649
0.586
0.333
0.621
0.000
0.417
0.083
0.625
0.458
0.000
0.048
0.706
0.586
0.222
0.649
0.486
0.320
0.690
0.200
0.308
0.593

Last

2024
2024
2017
2023
2024
2024
2016
2024
2019
2023
2024
2024
2024
2023
2019
2023
2024
2016
2013
2022
2019
2024
2024
2008
2024
2024
2024
2024
2019
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2021
2008
2019
2018
2019
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

School

Raleigh Charter
Randleman

Reagan

Red Springs
Reidsville

Research Triangle
Reynolds, A. C.
Reynolds, R. ].
Richlands
Richmond Senior
River Mill Academy
Riverside-Durham
Roanoke Rapids
Roberson, T. C.
Robinson, ].M.
Rockingham County
Rocky Mount
Rolesville

Rose

Rosewood

Roxboro Community
R-S Central
Salisbury
Sanderson

Sanford, Terry
Scotland

Seaforth
Seventy-First
Shelby

Smith, Ben L.
Smith,E.E.
Smithfield-Selma
Smoky Mountain
South Brunswick
South Caldwell
South Central
South Columbus
South Davidson
South Granville
South Iredell

South Johnston
South Lenoir

South Mecklenburg
South Point

South Rowan
South Stanly

South Stokes

South View
Southside
Southeast Alamance
Southeast Guilford
Southeast Raleigh
Southern Alamance
Southern Guilford

App.
18
16
17
4
14
8
28
28
26
20
5
16
30
33
17
17
21
1
29
13
10
15
23
23
26
17
3
7
24
1
1
13
13
17
7
3
10
9
16
23
1
6
30
22
4
4
20
16
6
1
20
9
16
6

w
54
7
12
0
10
6
35
13
46
2
1
2
40
52
13
4
13
1
10
14
11
8
23
38
24
3
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WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS RECORDS

Pct.

0.761
0.304
0.414
0.000
0.417
0.429
0.565
0.317
0.657
0.091
0.167
0.111
0.571
0.612
0.433
0.190
0.382
0.500
0.256
0.519
0.524
0.348
0.500
0.633
0.480
0.150
0.800
0.000
0.564
0.500
0.000
0.188
0.316
0.414
0.125
0.000
0.231
0.357
0.273
0.540
0.000
0.143
0.474
0.522
0.200
0.000
0.310
0.059
0.143
0.500
0.310
0.400
0.360
0.143

Last

2024
2024
2024
2017
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2019
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2018
2023
2013
2024
2023
2023
2003
1995
2024
2022
2024
2021
2021
2024
2024
2024
2023
2010
2024
2024
2024
2023
2022
2024
2013
2024
2024
2019
2010
2024
2016



WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS RECORDS

School App. W L Pct. Last School App. W L Pct. Last
Southern Lee 12 3 12 0.200 2019  West Mecklenburg 10 0 10 0.000 2013
Southern Nash 8 3 8 0.273 2024  West Montgomery 9 2 9 0.182 2018
Southern Vance 5 0 5 0.000 2018  West Rowan 15 5 15 0.250 2023
Southern Wake Acad. 1 0 1 0.000 2024  West Stanly 5 2 5 0.286 2024
SouthWest Edgecombe 3 0 3 0.000 2021  West Stokes 20 30 19 0.612 2024
Southwest Guilford 29 51 25 0.671 2023  West Wilkes 13 4 13 0.235 2022
Southwest Onslow 20 39 19 0.672 2024  Western Alamance 24 26 24 0.520 2024
SW Randolph 14 5 14 0.263 2024  Western Guilford 26 38 24 0.613 2019
Spring Creek 8 6 8 0.429 2023  Western Harnett 6 2 6 0.250 2022
St. Pauls 1 0 1 0.000 2013  Wheatmore 13 21 12 0.636 2024
St. Stephens 25 26 25 0.510 2024  White Oak 26 70 20 0.778 2019
Statesville 12 2 12 0.143 2018  Whiteville 16 20 16 0.556 2023
Starmount 10 7 10 0.412 2024  Wilkes Central 28 42 28 0.600 2024
Sun Valley 19 9 19 0.321 2024  Williams, Walter 29 37 29 0.561 2024
Surry Central 10 1 10 0.091 2023  Willow Spring 2 2 2 0.500 2024
Swain County 10 5 10 0.333 2024  Wilson Prep 1 0 1 0.000 2022
Swansboro 29 70 25 0.737 2024  Woods Charter 9 25 9 0.735 2024
Sweet, Purnell 6 0 6 0.000 2024
Tarboro 6 1 6 0.143 2023
Thomasville 1 0 1 0.000 2009
Topsail 22 21 22 0.488 2024
Trask 9 8 9 0.471 2024
Tri-County Early Col. 2 0 2 0.000 2024
Triangle Math & Sci. 3 1 3 0.250 2024
Triton 10 2 10 0.167 2024
Trinity 25 15 25 0.375 2024
Tuscola 26 25 26 0.490 2024
Union 6 2 6 0.250 2024
Union Academy 13 39 11 0.780 2024
Union Pines 18 21 18 0.538 2024
Uwharrie Charter 6 6 6 0.500 2024
Vance Charter 6 5 6 0.455 2024
Vance,Zebulon (Cha) 8 0 8 0.000 2007
Voyager Academy 10 11 10 0.524 2024
Wakefield 14 9 14 0.391 2024
Wake Forest(-Rolesville) 18 15 18 0.455 2024
Walkertown 3 0 3 0.000 2016
Wallace-Rose Hill 8 1 8 0.111 2024
Washington 21 12 21 0.364 2024
Watauga 27 21 27 0.438 2024
Webb 14 1 14 0.067 2016
Weddington 20 57 18 0.760 2024
West Bladen 4 0 4 0.000 2023
West Brunswick 14 5 14 0.263 2023
West Caldwell 9 3 9 0.250 2016
West Carteret 22 25 22 0.532 2024
West Charlotte 12 5 12 0.294 2024
West Columbus 9 1 9 0.100 2023
West Davidson 20 20 20 0.500 2024
West Forsyth 31 37 30 0.552 2024
West Henderson 20 22 20 0.524 2024
West Iredell 11 3 11 0.214 2019
West Johnston 16 10 16 0.385 2024

West Lincoln 1 0 1 0.000 2016
























